
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

V-418. Exam Schedule

Thu, 19 Oct 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Philosophical Issues of Science and Technology  M16-902  Novohatko A.G.
Fri, 22 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Physical and Technical Support for Radiation Therapy  M16-301

 Lebedenko I.M.
Sat, 23 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST History and Philosophy of Science  A16-166, A17-161, A17-165, A17-462

 Leschev S.V.
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Philosophy  B15-V74  Leschev S.V., Mironova N.B.
Sat, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST History and Philosophy of Science  A17-201, A17-202, A17-203, A17-211, A17-212,

A17-221, A17-222, A17-701  Leschev S.V.
Mon, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Physics of a Human Body  M16-301
Mon, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Functional MRI  M16-301  Gromushkina E.V.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  S15-402  Chmyhov M.A.
Mon, 25 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Economic Analysis; Financial Analysis  M16-711, M16-761  Mamaeva A.V.
Mon, 25 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Economic Analysis and Evaluation of Business Processes  M16-701

 Mamaeva A.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Applied Neutron Physics  S13-601  Ryabeva E.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Multinational Enterprises and the Conflict of Laws (in English)  M16-904, M16-914

 Moiseeva O.A.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  B17-601, S17-601  Zagaynov V.A.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Comprehensive Analysis of Business Activity  B14-703  Bochkareva T.N.
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  S15-105  Orlovskiy D.G.
Wed, 27 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Mathematical Simulations in Economics; Numerical Modeling  M17-901, M17-904,

M17-915  Kryanev A.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Mathematical Simulations in Economics  M16-906  Kryanev A.V.
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  B16-601  Leonov A.S.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 14:20 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B16-601  Leonov A.S.
Thu, 28 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Design Automation  S13-V01  Barbashov V.M., Trushkin N.S.
Tue, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Solid State and Semiconductors  B14-203  Kazantseva E.V.,

Ivanov A.A.
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Investments  B14-704  Usman E.V.
Thu, 11 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Economic Analysis; Financial Analysis  M16-711, M16-761  Mamaeva A.V.
Mon, 15 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Design Automation  S13-V01  Trushkin N.S., Barbashov V.M.
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functional MRI  M16-301  Gromushkina E.V.
Tue, 16 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Information Systems Architecture  M17-512  Prokofiev A.O., Shustova L.I.,

Tarakanov O.V.
Thu, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Materials Science  M17-406, M17-416  Krasnyuk A.A.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 12:00 EXAM Nuclear Reactor and NPP Management  S13-161  Korolev S.A.
Fri, 19 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Operating Systems Architecture  M17-502  Vavrenyuk A.B.
Sat, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radiation Biophysics  A15-302  Lebedenko I.M.
Sat, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical and Technical Support for Radiation Therapy  M16-301

 Lebedenko I.M.
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methodology of Research Results Processing  M17-106  Pyatkov Y.V.
Wed, 24 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Computer Systems  M17-502  Chepin E.V.
Thu, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Languages and Programming Techniques: Instrumental Methods of Mathematical

Modeling  B14-402  Maslennikov A.M., Katin K.P.
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Systems Engineering  M17-110, M17-510, M17-902, M17-910

 Korolev A.S.


